

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA :
HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: Company Appeal No.13 of 2014

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
40.	08.07.2026	<u>TMD, J</u> None appears on behalf of the appellant. List this matter under the caption of “for dismissal” on 11.08.2026. _____ TMD, J Svv	Transferred to I-Order folder

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE